94

95

44
11

12
97
14
15

16

98

99

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Start
Time

8:00:23
8:06:01
8:03:17
8:01:39
8:02:51
8:01:04
8:02:21
7:59:40
8:03:37
8:34:19

8:03:58

8:05:23
8:04:34
8:04:46
8:08:42

8:07:50

8:07:03

8:51:35

9:16:37
8:12:10
8:12:48
8:13:19
8:11:39
8:14:03
8:23:31
8:11:16
8:21:33
8:21:09

2002 Marathon Rowing Championships Results

Finish Elapsed
Time Time

13:34:30 | 5:34:07
12:18:24 1 4:12:23
13:32:29 | 5:29:12
13:28:50 | 5:27:11
14:35:20 1 6:32:29
13:33:42 1 5:32:38
13:02:23 | 5:00:02
12:40:04 4:40:24
12:20:25 14:16:48
12:46:01 4:11:42

12:51:39 1 4:47:41

13:47:29
12:23:55
13:16:59
13:24:16

5:42:06
4:19:21
5:12:13
5:15:34

11:53:07 | 3:45:17

13:26:30 | 5:19:27

12:07:53 |3:16:18

12:42:41
12:13:14
11:56:00
11:57:47
12:02:33
13:18:12
12:33:59
11:33:40
12:13:56
12:24:13

3:26:04
4:01:04
3:43:12
3:44:28
3:50:54
5:04:09
4:10:28
3:22:24
3:52:23
4:03:04

Name

Garza, C

Savoie, R

Lamperez, A

Braunea, S
Frey, E
Gunnell, D
Knight, K
Perkins, K
Lynn, S
Kieffer, K

Benoit, K

Edinger, T
Mingroe, J
Rhodes, G
Sieverd, M

Grimshaw, C

Mendenhall,

T
Deviney, L

Steppe, R
Mitura, J
Payne, C
Stangel, J
Sundel, M
Cowen, B
Eisner, P
Howell, T

Mclntyre, N

Willett, C

Event

Men's Junior Piroque
Men's Piroque
Men's C-1 Canoe
Men's Jr. C-2 Canoe
Men's Jr. C-2 Canoe
Men's Jr. C-2 Canoe
Men's Jr. C-2 Canoe
Men's Jr. C-2 Canoe

Men's Open C-2 Canoe
Men's Open C-2 Canoe

Men's K-1 Kayak

Men's K-1 Kayak
Men's K-1 Kayak
Men's K-1 Kayak
Men's K-1 Kayak

Mixed Tandem Kayak
Mixed Tandem Kayak

Men's K-4 Kayak

Men's K-4 Kayak
Men's Jr 1x
Men's Jr 1x
Men's Jr 1x
Men's Jr 1x

Men's Novice Open 1x
Men's Novice Open 1x
Men's Open 1x
Men's Open 1x
Men's Open 1x

Affiliation

Explorer Post 313
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Explorer Post 313

Explorer Post 313

Explorer Post 313

Explorer Post 313

Explorer Post 313

BSA Venture 300

BSA Venture 300

Texas Canoe Racing
Assn

Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated

Texas Canoe Racing
Assn

Determination

Texas Canoe Racing
Assn

Team Evil Geezer
ORC
Camp Randall RC
Camp Randall RC
RC of the Woodlands
Topeka RA
RC of the Woodlands
Unaffiliated
Austin RC
Tulsa RC



29
30
31

32

34
35
36
37
39
40
41
42
43
96
45
46
47
38
48
49
92
50

51

52
54
53

56

59
57
58
73
61

8:26:09
8:35:54
8:15:58

8:24:07

8:22:24
8:32:38
8:25:01
8:27:31
8:25:27
8:34:58
8:28:50
8:35:27
8:24:39
8:25:45
8:20:04
8:29:16
8:26:27
8:17:51
8:18:32
8:33:12
8:36:50
8:32:56

8:36:15

8:44:41
8:38:22
8:41:01

8:43:38

8:39:28
8:42:32
8:40:00
8:43:07
8:52:38

DNF
12:16:32
12:09

12:18:38

12:27:00
12:24:33
12:48:27
12:03:33
11:58:32
13:04:46
12:24:46
13:35:57
12:39:12
12:02:50
12:12:21
12:19:06
12:54:53
12:47:01
14:12:57
12:22:41
12:30:40
12:44:02

15:01:55

12:59:49
12:05:27
12:16:47

12:09:59

13:02:49
12:41:22
12:23:34
13:25:14
15:28:00

Coley, R

3:40:38 | Leonard, S
3:53:49 Perez, D
3:54:31 = Whipkey, E
4:04:36 | Topalu, T
3:51:55 | Cooling, J
4:23:26 | Manynard, S
3:36:02 | Payne, R
3:33:05 | Schuette, B
4:29:48 | Bennick, C
3:55:56 | Wagner,J
5:00:30 | McAlevy, R
4:14:33 Parnell, J
3:37:05 Rudd, J
3:52:17 | Cushing, P
3:49:50 Deya, D
4:28:44 | Vance, M
4:29:10 | Prados, P
5:54:25 Bell, J
3:49:29 | Seward, H
3:53:50 | Skinner, C
4:11:06 | Hovarka, G
6:25:40 Bell, D
4:15:08 | Wessel, A
3:27:05 | Houston, R
3:35:46 | Knight, G
3:26:21 | Hewson, F
4:23:21 Miller, D
3:58:50 | Maxwell, J
3:43:34 Fish, J
4:42:07 | Meltzer, B
6:35:22 Graff, L

Men's Rec 1x
Men's Masters 1x (A)
Men's Masters 1x (A)

Men's Masters 1x (A)

Men's Masters 1x (B)
Men's Masters 1x (C)
Men's Masters 1x (D)
Men's Masters 1x (D)
Men's Masters 1x (D)
Men's Masters 1x (E)
Men's Masters 1x (E)
Men's Masters 1x (F)
Men's Masters 1x (F)
Men's Masters 1x (F)
Men's Masters 1x (G)

Men's Masters Rec 1x (B)
Men's Masters Rec 1x (C)
Men's Masters Rec 1x (D)
Men's Masters Rec 1x (D)

Women's 1x

Women's 1x

Women's Masters 1x (C)

Women's Masters Rec 1x

©)
Mixed Junior 2x

Men's Masters 2x (G)
Men's Masters2- (B)

Men's Open 2x

Men's Open 2x
Men's Masters 2x (E)
Men's Masters 2x (G)
Men's Masters 2x (D)

Women's Masters 2x (B)

Shreveport-Bossier RC
Ft Myers RC
Ft Worth RC

Alexandria Comm
Rowing

Bay Area RC
Bay Area RC
Kansas City RC
Camp Randall RC
Ceder River RC
Birmingham RC
Unaffiliated
Birmingham RC
Austin RC
Jacobsonville RC
RC of the Woodlands
Birmingham RC
Greater Houston RC
Greater Houston RC
Unaffiliated
Ft Myers RC
Unaffiliated
Rowing Dock

Unaffiliated

Team Tejas
Dallas RC
Greater Houston RC

Case Western Reserve
U

FtWorth RC
Rowing Dock
Lookout RC
Bay Area RC
Louisville RC



62
63
60
64
65
66
67
87
70
68
69
71
72
74
75
76
78
77
79
80
100
81
82
&3
84
85
86
91
89
88
90

8:56:36
9:07:24
8:49:12
8:48:16
8:46:47
9:26:45
8:53:20
9:28:17
8:56:06
8:55:07
9:20:51
9:03:40
9:00:05
9:10:16
9:13:05
9:15:42
9:17:17
9:14:57
9:22:52
9:21:29
9:22:17
9:30:33
9:32:02
9:35:04
9:29:50
9:33:06
9:36:37
9:49:32
9:43:34
9:38:16
9:45:25

12:54:59
14:08:01
12:28:10
12:52:47
13:15:02
13:09:02
13:47:39
13:22:51
12:02:41
12:28:37
13:12:05
14:01:55
13:13:11
13:30:53
12:47:44
13:28:57
13:49:38
13:17:21
13:15:24
12:51:19
13:29:31
13:57:34
12:33:08
12:37:16
14:04:40
13:01:24
13:30:51
13:27:57
13:40:40
12:58:16
14:35:46

3:58:23
5:00:37
3:38:58
4:04:31
4:28:15
3:42:17
4:54:19
3:54:34
3:06:35
3:33:30
3:51:14
4:58:15
4:13:06
4:20:37
3:34:39
4:13:15
4:32:21
4:02:24
3:52:32
3:29:50
4:07:14
4:27:01
3:01:06
3:02:12
4:34:50
3:28:18
3:54:14
3:38:25
3:57:06
3:20:00
4:50:21

Dudding, S
Feely, C
Ryan, T
Pack, B
Smith, A

Hoffer, H
Huck, J
Millius, A
Undetermined
Tallent, J
Todd, J

Conlon, E
Koob, A
Austin, L

Barksdale, M
Shoemaker, A
Nery, M
Connors, D
Ignatowski, R
Allen, B
Muschenheim
Walther, K
Undetermined
Pasch, Y
Goodrich, K
Undetermined

Aldridge, B

Adams, B

Tierney, M

Undetermined
McCarthy, A

Women's Open 2x
Women's Open 2x
Mixed Open 2x
Mixed Open 2x
Mixed Masters 2x (C)
Men's Open 4+
Men's Open 4+
Men's Open 4+
Men's Open 4+
Men's Open 4+
Men's Open 4+
Women's Open 4+
Women's Open 4+
Women's Masters 4x (A)
Women's Masters 4x (B)
Women's Masters 4x (C)
Mixed Open 4+
Mixed Open 4+
Mixed Masters 4x (A)
Mixed Open 4+
Mixed 4x
Mixed Junior 8+
Men's Open 8+
Men's Open 8+
Women's Novice 8+
Women's Open 8+
Women's Open 8+
Mixed Open 8+
Mixed Open 8+
Mixed Open 8+
Mixed Open 8+

Tulsa RC
St Louis RC
KU Crew
Topeka RA
FtWorth RC
Bay Area RC
Loyola
Rice Crew
UT Crew
Berry College
Vanderbilt
Berry College
NSU Crew
Austin RC

Rowing Dock/ARC

Bay Area RC
Texas A & M

QGreater Houston RC

Austin RC
KU Crew

R C of the Woodlands

LSMSA Crew
UT Crew
NSU
Loyola
UT Crew
KU Crew
OSU Crew
Rice Crew
UT Crew
Texas A & M



