## 2002 Marathon Rowing Championships Results

#	Start Time	Finish Time	Elapsed Time	Name	Event	Affiliation
1	8:00:23	13:34:30	5:34:07	Garza, C	Men's Junior Piroque	Explorer Post 313
2	8:06:01	12:18:24	4:12:23	Savoie, R	Men's Piroque	Unaffiliated
94	8:03:17	13:32:29	5:29:12	Lamperez, A	Men's C-1 Canoe	Unaffiliated
4	8:01:39	13:28:50	5:27:11	Braunea, S	Men's Jr. C-2 Canoe	Explorer Post 313
5	8:02:51	14:35:20	6:32:29	Frey, E	Men's Jr. C-2 Canoe	Explorer Post 313
6	8:01:04	13:33:42	5:32:38	Gunnell, D	Men's Jr. C-2 Canoe	Explorer Post 313
7	8:02:21	13:02:23	5:00:02	Knight, K	Men's Jr. C-2 Canoe	Explorer Post 313
95	7:59:40	12:40:04	4:40:24	Perkins, K	Men's Jr. C-2 Canoe	Explorer Post 313
9	8:03:37	12:20:25	4:16:48	Lynn, S	Men's Open C-2 Canoe	BSA Venture 300
44	8:34:19	12:46:01	4:11:42	Kieffer, K	Men's Open C-2 Canoe	BSA Venture 300
11	8:03:58	12:51:39	4:47:41	Benoit, K	Men's K-1 Kayak	Texas Canoe Racing Assn
12	8:05:23	13:47:29	5:42:06	Edinger, T	Men's K-1 Kayak	Unaffiliated
97	8:04:34	12:23:55	4:19:21	Mingroe, J	Men's K-1 Kayak	Unaffiliated
14	8:04:46	13:16:59	5:12:13	Rhodes, G	Men's K-1 Kayak	Unaffiliated
15	8:08:42	13:24:16	5:15:34	Sieverd, M	Men's K-1 Kayak	Unaffiliated
16	8:07:50	11:53:07	3:45:17	Grimshaw, C	Mixed Tandem Kayak	Texas Canoe Racing Assn
98	8:07:03	13:26:30	5:19:27	Mendenhall, T	Mixed Tandem Kayak	Determination
99	8:51:35	12:07:53	3:16:18	Deviney, L	Men's K-4 Kayak	Texas Canoe Racing Assn
19	9:16:37	12:42:41	3:26:04	Steppe, R	Men's K-4 Kayak	Team Evil Geezer
20	8:12:10	12:13:14	4:01:04	Mitura, J	Men's Jr 1x	ORC
21	8:12:48	11:56:00	3:43:12	Payne, C	Men's Jr 1x	Camp Randall RC
22	8:13:19	11:57:47	3:44:28	Stangel, J	Men's Jr 1x	Camp Randall RC
23	8:11:39	12:02:33	3:50:54	Sundel, M	Men's Jr 1x	RC of the Woodlands
24	8:14:03	13:18:12	5:04:09	Cowen, B	Men's Novice Open 1x	Topeka RA
25	8:23:31	12:33:59	4:10:28	Eisner, P	Men's Novice Open 1x	RC of the Woodlands
26	8:11:16	11:33:40	3:22:24	Howell, T	Men's Open 1x	Unaffiliated
27	8:21:33	12:13:56	3:52:23	McIntyre, N	Men's Open 1x	Austin RC
28	8:21:09	12:24:13	4:03:04	Willett, C	Men's Open 1x	Tulsa RC

29	8:26:09	DNF		Coley, R	Men's Rec 1x	Shreveport-Bossier RC
30	8:35:54	12:16:32	3:40:38	Leonard, S	Men's Masters 1x (A)	Ft Myers RC
31	8:15:58	12:09	3:53:49	Perez, D	Men's Masters 1x (A)	Ft Worth RC
32	8:24:07	12:18:38	3:54:31	Whipkey, E	Men's Masters 1x (A)	Alexandria Comm Rowing
34	8:22:24	12:27:00	4:04:36	Topalu, T	Men's Masters 1x (B)	Bay Area RC
35	8:32:38	12:24:33	3:51:55	Cooling, J	Men's Masters 1x (C)	Bay Area RC
36	8:25:01	12:48:27	4:23:26	Manynard, S	Men's Masters 1x (D)	Kansas City RC
37	8:27:31	12:03:33	3:36:02	Payne, R	Men's Masters 1x (D)	Camp Randall RC
39	8:25:27	11:58:32	3:33:05	Schuette, B	Men's Masters 1x (D)	Ceder River RC
40	8:34:58	13:04:46	4:29:48	Bennick, C	Men's Masters 1x (E)	Birmingham RC
41	8:28:50	12:24:46	3:55:56	Wagner, J	Men's Masters 1x (E)	Unaffiliated
42	8:35:27	13:35:57	5:00:30	McAlevy, R	Men's Masters 1x (F)	Birmingham RC
43	8:24:39	12:39:12	4:14:33	Parnell, J	Men's Masters 1x (F)	Austin RC
96	8:25:45	12:02:50	3:37:05	Rudd, J	Men's Masters 1x (F)	Jacobsonville RC
45	8:20:04	12:12:21	3:52:17	Cushing, P	Men's Masters 1x (G)	RC of the Woodlands
46	8:29:16	12:19:06	3:49:50	Deya, D	Men's Masters Rec 1x (B)	Birmingham RC
47	8:26:27	12:54:53	4:28:44	Vance, M	Men's Masters Rec 1x (C)	Greater Houston RC
38	8:17:51	12:47:01	4:29:10	Prados, P	Men's Masters Rec 1x (D)	Greater Houston RC
48	8:18:32	14:12:57	5:54:25	Bell, J	Men's Masters Rec 1x (D)	Unaffiliated
49	8:33:12	12:22:41	3:49:29	Seward, H	Women's 1x	Ft Myers RC
92	8:36:50	12:30:40	3:53:50	Skinner, C	Women's 1x	Unaffiliated
50	8:32:56	12:44:02	4:11:06	Hovarka, G	Women's Masters 1x (C)	Rowing Dock
51	8:36:15	15:01:55	6:25:40	Bell, D	Women's Masters Rec 1x (C)	Unaffiliated
52	8:44:41	12:59:49	4:15:08	Wessel, A	Mixed Junior 2x	Team Tejas
54	8:38:22	12:05:27	3:27:05	Houston, R	Men's Masters 2x (G)	Dallas RC
53	8:41:01	12:16:47	3:35:46	Knight, G	Men's Masters2- (B)	Greater Houston RC
56	8:43:38	12:09:59	3:26:21	Hewson, F	Men's Open 2x	Case Western Reserve U
59	8:39:28	13:02:49	4:23:21	Miller, D	Men's Open 2x	FtWorth RC
57	8:42:32	12:41:22	3:58:50	Maxwell, J	Men's Masters 2x (E)	Rowing Dock
58	8:40:00	12:23:34	3:43:34	Fish, J	Men's Masters 2x (G)	Lookout RC
73	8:43:07	13:25:14	4:42:07	Meltzer, B	Men's Masters 2x (D)	Bay Area RC
61	8:52:38	15:28:00	6:35:22	Graff, L	Women's Masters 2x (B)	Louisville RC

62	8:56:36	12:54:59	3:58:23	Dudding, S	Women's Open 2x	Tulsa RC
63	9:07:24	14:08:01	5:00:37	Feely, C	Women's Open 2x	St Louis RC
60	8:49:12	12:28:10	3:38:58	Ryan, T	Mixed Open 2x	KU Crew
64	8:48:16	12:52:47	4:04:31	Pack, B	Mixed Open 2x	Topeka RA
65	8:46:47	13:15:02	4:28:15	Smith, A	Mixed Masters 2x (C)	FtWorth RC
66	9:26:45	13:09:02	3:42:17	Hoffer, H	Men's Open 4+	Bay Area RC
67	8:53:20	13:47:39	4:54:19	Huck, J	Men's Open 4+	Loyola
87	9:28:17	13:22:51	3:54:34	Millius, A	Men's Open 4+	Rice Crew
70	8:56:06	12:02:41	3:06:35	Undetermined	Men's Open 4+	UT Crew
68	8:55:07	12:28:37	3:33:30	Tallent, J	Men's Open 4+	Berry College
69	9:20:51	13:12:05	3:51:14	Todd, J	Men's Open 4+	Vanderbilt
71	9:03:40	14:01:55	4:58:15	Conlon, E	Women's Open 4+	Berry College
72	9:00:05	13:13:11	4:13:06	Koob, A	Women's Open 4+	NSU Crew
74	9:10:16	13:30:53	4:20:37	Austin, L	Women's Masters 4x (A)	Austin RC
75	9:13:05	12:47:44	3:34:39	Barksdale, M	Women's Masters 4x (B)	Rowing Dock/ARC
76	9:15:42	13:28:57	4:13:15	Shoemaker, A	Women's Masters 4x (C)	Bay Area RC
78	9:17:17	13:49:38	4:32:21	Nery, M	Mixed Open 4+	Texas A & M
77	9:14:57	13:17:21	4:02:24	Connors, D	Mixed Open 4+	Greater Houston RC
79	9:22:52	13:15:24	3:52:32	Ignatowski, R	Mixed Masters 4x (A)	Austin RC
80	9:21:29	12:51:19	3:29:50	Allen, B	Mixed Open 4+	KU Crew
100	9:22:17	13:29:31	4:07:14	Muschenheim	Mixed 4x	R C of the Woodlands
81	9:30:33	13:57:34	4:27:01	Walther, K	Mixed Junior 8+	LSMSA Crew
82	9:32:02	12:33:08	3:01:06	Undetermined	Men's Open 8+	UT Crew
83	9:35:04	12:37:16	3:02:12	Pasch, Y	Men's Open 8+	NSU
84	9:29:50	14:04:40	4:34:50	Goodrich, K	Women's Novice 8+	Loyola
85	9:33:06	13:01:24	3:28:18	Undetermined	Women's Open 8+	UT Crew
86	9:36:37	13:30:51	3:54:14	Aldridge, B	Women's Open 8+	KU Crew
91	9:49:32	13:27:57	3:38:25	Adams, B	Mixed Open 8+	OSU Crew
89	9:43:34	13:40:40	3:57:06	Tierney, M	Mixed Open 8+	Rice Crew
88	9:38:16	12:58:16	3:20:00	Undetermined	Mixed Open 8+	UT Crew
90	9:45:25	14:35:46	4:50:21	McCarthy, A	Mixed Open 8+	Texas A & M